SrNo.

10

11

12

13

College

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

Course Name

Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga
Master of Arts -
Yoga

Master of Arts -
Yoga

Registration_Id

252018098

252017732

252016378

252006959

252015056

252007256

252021207

252016000

252009862

252019733

252014534

252019425

252014437

StudentFullName

SHARMILA
RITU KUMARI
Sakshi Solanki
Tanu

KOKA

Renu Yadav
SANGEETA
PRIYANKA
SUSHILA KUMARI
Kavita

URMILA DEVI
SAPNA KUMARI

jyoti

PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Name
SATBIR
MANOJ KUMAR
Hemraj Solanki
Ajit singh
RAJENDER
KUMAR
Bhushan kumar
DHARM SINGH
MUKESH KUMR
BIR SINGH
Rambilash
RAJESH KUMAR

KARAN SINGH

Parveen Kumar

MobileNo Gender

9996469540

8278141069

8955533919

9306642755

9306373401

9416331161

8901465315

9896941288

8901499385

8307134177

7015130644

9468226575

9728333502

DOB

21-06-1991

28-12-2004

12-07-2003

23-08-2002

05-07-2004

08-04-2001

06-04-1993

26-11-2003

26-01-1989

18-03-2001

10-10-1990

20-09-2001

26-12-1996

Reservation
Category
Backward Class
General
General
Scheduled Caste
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Category

UG %

82.1304

64.3333

70.6111

60.6667

65.1667

59.6207

58.5000

57.5000

54.2500

52.7500

51.6000

48.9167

43.5000




